1
DATASHEET
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
 NS-1010-5T
Overview
The NS1010 series unmanaged Ethernet switch is a plug-and-play device with no configuration
required. The fanless silent design completely eliminates the loud noise caused by other small
switches used in the office. The small size and exquisite appearance save the space effectively. It
can be widely used in industries such as network video management, hotels, campuses, small
and medium-sized enterprises network, etc.
Features
  Supports IEEE802.3 and IEEE802.3u standards.
  Supports 10/100Mbps or 10/100/1000Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet port.
  Supports auto MDI/MDIX.
  Supports IEEE802.3 flow control for full-duplex mode and backpressure for half-duplex mode.
Specifications
Model NS-1010-5T
Hardware  Specification
Ports Type 5 x 10/100Mbps port (RJ45)
Network Media
10Base-T: Cat3, 4, 5 or higher UTP/STP (≤100m)
100Base-TX: Cat5 or higher UTP/STP (≤100m)
Switching capacity 1Gbps
Forwarding performance 0.744Mpps
MAC 2K
Jumbo Frame 15K
2
DATASHEET
Transfer Mode Store-and-forward
Dimensions (W×D×H)
Product:
92*51*21.5mm
Packaging:
93*82*51mm
Carton Information
Carton dimensions:
435*280*395mm
Carton quantity: 100PCS
Carton weight: 14.2kg
Weight
Product: 0.062kg
Packaging: 0.132kg
 Power Supply
Adapter input voltage: AC 100V to 240V
Switch input voltage: 5V, 1A
Mount Method Desktop mount, wall mount
Cooling Fans 0
Operating temperature 0 ℃ to 40 ℃ (32 ℉ to 104 ℉)
Operating humidity 10%～90% (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature  -20°C to 70°C
Storage Humidity  5% to 90% RH, noncondensing
Indicator
POWER Steady on: AC input is normal, POWER Off: No AC input, LINK/ACT Off: No link, LINK/ACT
Flashing: Transmitting data, LINK/ACT Steady on: Linked
*Product specifications and availability are subject to change without notice. EVO | evolution.com.kz